nombre
ANGEL
EDGAR
MARIO
LUIS
ANTONIO
AGUSTIN
YARINETH
JUSTO
ANTONY
OLGA
EDUARDO
JACKELINE
JERELLIN
KRISTINNE
ILIANA
ERIKA
YUNORIS
JEAN
ROBERTO
MELINA
GRACE
ALLAN
NUVIA
CHRISTINE
FELIX
FERNANDO
GADIEL
KIRALINA
LINETH
ERICK
ODIXA
RAFAEL
ERICK

apellido
AGUILA
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
ALANIZ
ALCEDO
ALEMAN
ALMANZA
ALVAREZ
AROSEMENA
AYALA
BATISTA
BERNAL
BETHANCOURT
BRAVO
CARVAJAL
CASASOLA
CASTILLO
CERRUD
CHENIER
CONSTANTINO
CORDOBA
DE GRACIA
DE MENDEZ
DELGADO
DELGADO
ESPINOSA
FERNANDEZ
FUENTES
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUIZADO

cedula
8-464-135
8-425-641
3-84-1658
4-756-2298
8-432-30
10-8-981
8-724-1646
8-318-293
8-830-1942
8-186-391
4-187-101
8-511-412
8-911-1870
9-706-1776
8-767-432
8-781-1855
8-904-1925
8-826-2425
8-515-1044
8-376-868
8-937-500
8-790-2176
8-509-275
3-735-1613
8-401-417
8-727-2106
8-337-310
8-335-568
8-702-2198
4-199-738
8-860-2102
4-755-1374
8-331-204

inicioLabores
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23

cargo
AYUDANTE GENERAL
AYUDANTE GENERAL
AYUDANTE GENERAL
OFICINISTA |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
AYUDANTE GENERAL
AYUDANTE GENERAL
ASIST ADMVO |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
OFICINISTA |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
ASIST ADMVO |
OFICINISTA |

ASIST ADMVO |
OFICINISTA |
OFICINISTA |
PROMOTOR DEPT.
AYUDANTE GENERAL
AYUDANTE GENERAL
OFICINISTA |
OFICINISTA |
OFICINISTA |
OFICINISTA |

ASIST ADMVO |
CONDUCTOR VEHI |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
ASIST ADMVO |
ASIST ADMVO |
OFICINISTA |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
OFICINISTA |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
SOPORTE TECNICO

codigoCargo
9011040
9011040
9011040
0093021
9011040
9011040
9011040
0017051
9011040
0093021
9011040
0017051
0093021
0017051
0093021
0093021
3021090
9011040
9011040
0093021
0093021
0093021
0093021
0017051
6034011
9011040
0017051
0017051
0093021
9011040
0093021
9011040
0103050

salarioMensual

1500
2500
2500
1400
1200
800
800
2000
800
1500
1200
2500
800
1000
1500
1300
600
800
900
2000
800
1500
1200
1500
1000
800
2500
2000
800
800
1500
1200
2000



SHIZUE
RICARDO
ROSA
ZULIBETH
KATHERINE
ELVIRA
ROGELIO
GENIER
YENY
MARISELA
VICTOR
ELSA
ALMA
RAMSES
YOVELIS
YAMNIL
GREGORIO
ZULEMA
LUIS
NORIS
JOSE
CRISTOBAL
YARNELIS
NITZA
ROSA
ENCARNACION
SOFIA
MARIA
MARIA
YENARY
YANARIS
IRIS
MARIANO
VICTOR

HOGAN
HULL
JIMENEZ
LEMOS

MC DONALD
MENDEZ
MERRON
MIRANDA
MONTENEGRO
MORALES
MORENO
MORENO
MORENO
MURNOZz
NAVARRO
ORTEGA
PAPADOPULOS
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PINEDA
PITTY
PRETHEL
PURKUT
QUINTERO
RAMOS
RANGEL
REYNA
RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ

SAEZ
SALDANA
SOLANILLA
SOLIS

8-760-426
8-480-74
8-831-655
3-721-1720
8-772-2449
9-724-167
8-422-677
2-144-830
8-468-641
8-700-290
8-911-269
8-836-2197
2-83-1756
8-714-1562
8-902-1932
8-927-2468
8-316-323
8-806-1000
8-892-792
8-286-684
8-762-2263
8-944-2366
8-858-1170
8-261-712
8-381-469
6-57-2421
8-811-1590
8-810-1769
9-718-2358
8-847-2037
8-953-959
4-150-61
3-123-193
8-162-2328

3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23

OFICINISTA |
OFICINISTA I
OFICINISTA |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
OFICINISTA |
OFICINISTA |
OFICINISTA I
OFICINISTA |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
AYUDANTE GENERAL
AYUDANTE GENERAL
AYUDANTE GENERAL
ASISTADMVO |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
OFICINISTA |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
CONDUCTOR VEHI |
OFICINISTA |
OFICINISTA |
OFICINISTA |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
CONDUCTOR VEHI |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
OFICINISTA |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
AYUDANTE GENERAL
OFICINISTA I
OFICINISTA |
OFICINISATA |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
RECEPCIONISTA
OFICINISTA |
CONDUCTOR VEHI |
AYUDANTE GENERAL

0093021
0093022
0093021
9011040
0093021
0093021
0093022
0093021
9011040
9011040
9011040
9011040
0017051
9011040
0093021
9011040
6034011
0093021
0093021
0093021
9011040
6034011
9011040
0093021
9011040
9011040
0093022
0093021
0093021
9011040
0093021
0093021
6034011
9011040

1800
2000
1300
600
2000
2000
2000
2000
1000
1000
800
600
3000
900
1200
600
1200
800
1000
2000
800
1200
600
800
900
1000
2000
1200
1000
600
900
1000
2500
900



NAOMI
BRYAN
NEDELKA
ROBERTO
NORBERTO
RICARDO
ALEJANDRA
BOLIVAR
JAZMIN
STELLA
CARLOS
MIGUEL
GIANNELLA
ANA
SUJAIBY
CARLOS
MAYELIS
BERTA
ANAYANSI
AHIRANY
BELGICA
KAROLINE
KATHY
TOMAS
YENITZA
ROSA
GERMAN
RIGOBERTO
YILKA
MARIA
ELIZABETH
DAYANA
MAYRA
MARYORIES

TAPIA
TEJADA
TORRES

VALDERRAMA

VALDES
VALENCIA
VANEGAS
VARELA
VAZ

VEGA
VERGARA
VICTORIA
VILLARREAL
ZARATE
BARRERA
FIERRO
PINTO
POMARES
RIVAS
AVILA
ARANDA
GARCIA
JIMENEZ
AMAYA
RODRIGUEZ
JIMENEZ
LOPEZ
CLARKE
ESPINOSA
FRANKLIN
DE PUY
SANCHEZ
CASTILLO
DIAZ

8-911-1548
8-938-1440
8-713-321
9-701-2050
6-60-184
8-798-1900
3-720-1507
2-105-1133
1-723-1699
6-712-886
8-287-883
8-161-2387
8-280-423
8-907-1231
8-901-449
8-705-589
8-973-1973
8-529-325
8-839-508
8-832-1572
8-319-868
8-924-1152
8-365-965
8-749-1602
8-821-2143
8-831-655
PE-8-894
8-235-79
8-884-2001
8-852-1314
4-203-155
8-927-505
4-745-583
8-956-2221

3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
6/2/23
6/2/23
6/2/23
10/2/23
6/2/23
27/2/23
17/2/23
27/2/23
27/2/23
27/2/23
3/2/23
3/1/23
10/3/23
24/4/23
26/4/23
24/4/23
1/5/23
24/4/23
29/5/23
8/5/23

AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
OFICINISTA | 0093021
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
ASIST ADMVO | 0017051
MENSAJERO EXTERNO 9011040
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
OFICINISTA | 0093021
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
ASIST ADMVO | 0017051
OFICINISTA I 0093022
OFICINISTA | 0093021
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
OFICINISTA | 0093021
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
OFICINISTA I 0093022
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
OFICINISTA | 0093021
OFICINISTA I 0093022
PSICOLOGO 2019050
OFICINISTA | 0093021
MECANICO DE MANTENII9035011
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
AYUDANTE GENERAL 9011040
ABOGADO 3 8011033
OFICINISTA I 0093022
OFICINISTA I 0093022
OFICINISTA I 0093022

800
600
600
1000
800
1000
1500
800
3500
600
1000
600
3000
1000
800
600
800
800
800
1500
700
700
1000
1000
1285
1300
2000
2000
600
600
2000
1000
1000
700



NAYRENE
MIOSOTI
ALEXA
ABRAHAM
MASSIEL
YARITZA
VERONICA
RAYNA
RAYMOND

MEJIA
HUSBAND
PALMA
CASTRELLON
DOMINGUEZ
QUINONEZ
DE LA CRUZ
MURNOZz
HENRIQUEZ

3-740-757
8-915-1687
8-961-626
4-155-1308
8-853-968
8-802-2032
8-947-447
8-806-1098
PE-12-191

7/6/23
19/6/23
21/6/23
17/7/23
3/7/23
13/9/23
9/10/23
16/10/23
19/10/23

ASIST EJECUTIVO |
OFICINISTA |
AYUDANTE GENERAL
ASIST EJECUTIVO |
TRABAJADOR SOCIAL
OFICINISTA |
OFICINISTA I
ABOGADO |
OFICINISTA |

0017031
0093021
9011040
0017031
3022011
0093021
0093022
8011031
0093021

3000
1500

800
3000
1285
1000
1000
2500
1000



